

Winner Garage SKODA Wydean Stages Rally 2017
Partial Results after Stage 7

Car No.	Driver	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Other	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
1	Callum Black	WRC1	02.20	03.44	08.21	06.35	02.28	03.33	07.40	00.00	00.34.41			1	
4	Nick Elliott	Historic	02.25	03.46	08.16	06.38	02.25	03.38	07.55	00.00	00.35.03	00.22	00.22	2	
3	Peter M Stephenson	WRC1	02.34	03.48	08.09	06.34	02.25	03.38	08.23	00.00	00.35.31	00.28	00.50	3	
6	Andy Davies	N4	02.36	03.53	08.07	06.50	02.29	03.44	08.06	00.00	00.35.45	00.14	01.04	4	1
43	Lawrence Whyte	WRC1	02.41	03.50	08.40	06.53	02.26	03.43	08.04	00.00	00.36.17	00.32	01.36	5	1
8	Bob Morgan	4WD	02.38	03.50	08.28	06.52	02.35	03.46	08.15	00.00	00.36.24	00.07	01.43	6	1
11	Scott Faulkner	N4	02.40	03.55	08.28	06.49	02.34	03.51	08.13	00.00	00.36.30	00.06	01.49	7	2
42	Simon de Banke	WRC1	02.50	04.02	08.37	06.50	02.33	03.52	08.18	00.00	00.37.02	00.32	02.21	8	2
15	Chris Powell	2WD 16v	02.45	03.59	08.35	06.48	02.36	03.54	08.26	00.00	00.37.03	00.01	02.22	9	1
14	Simon Thomas	4WD	02.43	03.52	08.54	06.53	02.34	03.46	08.22	00.00	00.37.04	00.01	02.23	10	2
21	Tony Williams	2WD 16v 16	02.46	04.04	08.38	06.55	02.36	03.53	08.21	00.00	00.37.13	00.09	02.32	11	1
7	Simon Rogers	4WD	02.41	04.02	08.56	06.57	02.35	03.48	08.15	00.00	00.37.14	00.01	02.33	12	3
27	Jason Gardner	2WD 16v	02.46	03.57	08.56	07.04	02.39	04.00	08.31	00.00	00.37.53	00.39	03.12	13	2
18	Rex Ireland	Historic	02.45	04.03	08.55	06.51	02.41	04.07	08.42	00.00	00.38.04	00.11	03.23	14	1
10	Rob Dennis	Historic	02.50	04.16	08.44	06.57	02.43	03.56	08.40	00.00	00.38.06	00.02	03.25	15	2
16	Shawn Rayner	Historic	02.41	04.03	09.12	07.09	02.39	04.03	08.39	00.00	00.38.26	00.20	03.45	16	3
22	Jeremy Easson	Historic	02.53	04.10	08.54	07.09	02.44	04.01	08.39	00.00	00.38.30	00.04	03.49	17	4
20	Andrew Stokes	Historic	02.48	04.01	09.03	07.10	02.44	04.02	08.43	00.00	00.38.31	00.01	03.50	18	5
58	David Lloyd Roberts	Historic	02.44	04.06	08.52	07.09	02.44	04.06	08.55	00.00	00.38.36	00.05	03.55	19	6
5	Paul Davy	N4	02.42	03.59	09.45	07.02	02.32	04.02	08.35	00.00	00.38.37	00.01	03.56	20	3
17	Jason Morgan	N4	02.54	04.08	09.17	07.09	02.39	03.57	08.38	00.00	00.38.42	00.05	04.01	21	4
29	Paul Street	Historic	02.56	04.10	09.04	07.05	02.38	03.51	09.01	00.00	00.38.45	00.03	04.04	22	7
36	Craig Cameron	4WD	02.50	04.04	09.29	07.34	02.43	04.02	08.30	00.00	00.39.12	00.27	04.31	23	4
12	Andrew Fox	2 litre+	02.56	04.12	09.18	07.18	02.48	04.08	09.04	00.00	00.39.44	00.32	05.03	24	1
30	Scott Partridge	4WD	02.55	04.15	09.17	07.25	02.46	04.06	09.08	00.00	00.39.52	00.08	05.11	25	5
33	Tim Phelps	2 litre+	02.47	04.08	09.04	07.26	02.44	04.04	09.48	00.00	00.40.01	00.09	05.20	26	2
63	Ed Robinson	1400-1600	03.08	04.17	09.21	07.18	02.54	04.09	08.58	00.00	00.40.05	00.04	05.24	27	1
25	Nigel Jenkins	2WD 16v	02.53	03.59	09.05	07.02	02.49	04.12	10.06	00.00	00.40.06	00.01	05.25	28	2
51	Nigel Booley	1400-1600	02.56	04.17	09.26	07.33	02.48	04.09	09.10	00.00	00.40.19	00.13	05.38	29	2
39	Vince Davies	Historic	02.55	04.20	09.14	07.27	02.52	04.12	09.19	00.00	00.40.19	00.00	05.38	30	8
62	David Auden	4WD	02.55	04.22	09.20	07.24	02.51	04.04	09.31	00.00	00.40.27	00.08	05.46	31	6
57	Stuart Spyer	2WD 16v	02.59	04.45	09.13	07.24	03.00	04.16	09.08	00.00	00.40.45	00.18	06.04	32	3
61	Neville Hudd	1400-1600	02.54	04.21	09.30	07.39	02.57	04.17	09.27	00.00	00.41.05	00.20	06.24	33	3
55	Colin Treeby	1400-1600	03.02	04.21	09.50	07.37	03.00	04.15	09.19	00.00	00.41.24	00.19	06.43	34	4
23	Christopher Wigmore	2WD 16v	03.00	04.19	09.26	07.35	02.50	05.15	09.12	00.00	00.41.37	00.13	06.56	35	3
64	Charles Hopkinson	Historic	03.07	04.24	09.41	07.45	03.03	04.20	09.22	00.00	00.41.42	00.05	07.01	36	9
59	John Williams	Historic	03.09	04.30	09.40	07.50	03.07	04.24	09.29	00.00	00.42.09	00.27	07.28	37	10
53	Martin Walters	1400-1600	03.10	04.31	09.54	07.43	03.03	04.21	09.37	00.00	00.42.19	00.10	07.38	38	5
32	David Jones	2 litre+	03.15	04.33	10.07	07.39	03.00	04.19	09.45	00.00	00.42.38	00.19	07.57	39	3
47	Jeremy Wells	Historic	03.09	04.34	09.57	07.47	03.14	04.24	09.52	00.00	00.42.57	00.19	08.16	40	11
46	Steven Todd	2 litre+	03.07	04.22	09.17	07.20	05.00	04.31	09.23	00.00	00.43.00	00.03	08.19	41	4
49	Eric Davis	2WD 8v	03.16	04.42	10.13	07.57	03.12	04.39	10.06	00.00	00.44.05	01.05	09.24	42	1
41	Geoff Cottrill	4WD	03.16	04.56	10.31	08.22	03.15	04.43	09.53	00.00	00.44.56	00.51	10.15	43	7
19	Nigel Drew	4WD	02.39	03.54	08.34	06.56	02.34	03.49	08.24	10.00	00.46.50	01.54	12.09	44	8
60	Geoff Phelps	2WD 16v 16	03.04	04.16	10.06	07.39	03.01	04.22	17.00	00.00	00.49.28	02.38	14.47	45	4
56	Rich Cole	2WD 16v	02.59	04.26	09.23	07.17	02.52	04.10	08.59	10.00	00.50.06	00.38	15.25	46	4